Connectivity Solutions
36 Connectivity Solutions Tel: 1-800-327-8663  • Fax: 1-800-282-3952  • www.EmersonNetworkPower.com/connectivity
Custom Cables
RG-58AU & RG-58 Thin Ethernet BNC to BNC Cables
Constructed of RG-58AU, 50 Ohm, 95% Braid, 20 AWG Stranded Cable
(Belden 8219 Equivalent), Black PVC Cable.
Black Boots Blue Boots Green Boots Red Boots Yellow Boots
Length Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.

25 feet 74-778_X-25 74-888_X-25
50 feet 74-778_X-50 74-888_X-50
Call today for pricing and availability on
any custom cable assemblies.
Most name brand and equivalent connector styles
are available to build to your configuration
and specifications!
Colors: ‘_’= 0-Gray, 1-Black, 2-Blue, 3-Green,
4-Red, 5-Yellow, 6-White,
7-Orange, 8-Pink, 9-Purple
DB-9 to DB-9, D-Subminiature Cables
Fully loaded using 4 1/2 Pair, Dual Shield, Low Capacitance Cable.
(M) to (M) (M) to (F) (F) to (F)
Length Part No. Part No. Part No.
6 feet 73-6210MM-6 73-6210MF-6 73-6210FF-6
10 feet 73-6210MM-10 73-6210MF-10 73-6210FF-10
25 feet 73-6210MM-25 73-6210MF-25 73-6210FF-25
50 feet 73-6210MM-50 73-6210MF-50 73-6210FF-50
DB-15 to DB-15, D-Subminiature Cables
Fully loaded using 7 1/2 Pair, Dual Shield, Low Capacitance Cable.
(M) to (M) (M) to (F) (F) to (F)
Length Part No. Part No. Part No.
6 feet 73-6220MM-6 73-6220MF-6 73-6220FF-6
10 feet 73-6220MM-10 73-6220MF-10 73-6220FF-10
25 feet 73-6220MM-25 73-6220MF-25 73-6220FF-25
50 feet 73-6220MM-50 73-6220MF-50 73-6220FF-50
DB-25 to DB-25, D-Subminiature Cables
Fully loaded using 12 1/2 Pair, Dual Shield, Low Capacitance Cable.
(M) to (M) (M) to (F) (F) to (F)
Length Part No. Part No. Part No.
6 feet 73-6230MM-6 73-6230MF-6 73-6230 FF-6
10 feet 73-6230MM-10 73-6230MF-10 73-6230 FF-10
25 feet 73-6230MM-25 73-6230MF-25 73-6230 FF-25
50 feet 73-6230MM-50 73-6230MF-50 73-6230 FF-50
25 Pair  TELCO Cable Assemblies
AMP 50 Pin Centronics Connector,
25 Pair, 24 AWG, USOC Wired
Length (M) to (M) (M) to (F)